:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7705404

Nov 06, 2023 - 16:41 (UTC)

In epoch 240,793 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 968447 - 0.016318111 ETH®
30.95 USD

2 968448 - 0.016911306 ETH®
32.08 USD

3 968449 - 0.016874820 ETH®
32.01 USD

4 968450 - 0.016888911 ETH®
32.03 USD

S 968451 - 0.016896130 ETH®
32.05 USD

6 968452 - 0.016850782 ETH®
31.96 USD

7 968453 - 0.016909156 ETH®
32.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/7705404
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/240793
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968447
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968448
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968449
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968450
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968451
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968452
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968453
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Validator Id

968454

968455

968456

968457

968458

968459

968460

968461

968462

Validator Id

40899

Amount

- 0.016918800
32.09 USD

- 0.016868087
31.99 USD

- 0.016716413
31.71 USD

- 0.016707928
31.69 USD

- 0.016919010
32.09 USD

- 0.016883229
32.02 USD

- 0.016848396
31.96 USD

- 0.016878162
32.01 USD

- 0.016852527
31.96 USD

Amount

+ 0.041548233
78.81 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968454
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968455
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968456
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968457
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968458
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968459
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968460
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968461
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/968462
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/40899

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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